OP \$40.00 1798

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Staffplus, Inc.		08/01/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Venturi Staffing Partners, Inc.	
Street Address:	2709 Water Ridge Parkway	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28217-4538	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1798101	PROFICIENCYPLUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)331-7598

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 704-331-7400

Email: gjones@kennedycovington.com

Correspondent Name: Karl S. Sawyer Jr.

Address Line 1: 214 North Tryon Street

Address Line 2: Hearst Tower - 47th Floor

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	19117.034 STAFFPLUS/VENTU

NAME OF SUBMITTER: GeoRene Jones, Trademark Paralegal

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Chg StaffPlus to VENTURI STAFFING#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0696



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "STAFFPLUS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "STAFFPLUS, INC." TO "VENTURI STAFFING PARTNERS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2003, AT 10:32 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2003, AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.



2522551 8100

030503563

RECORDED: 10/08/2003

Varriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2561390

DATE: 08-01-03

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0697